Tentative Programme of Work (PUBLIC)
21th Session of the Committee on Enforced Disappearances

Geneva, 13 au 24 September 2021

Presential
Monday, 13 September 10-11am Opening/Tribute to victims/Adoption of agenda
Mtg. No. 360 (public)
Mtg. No. 361
11-12am Closed meeting
12am-1pm Meeting civil society organizations (Brazil, Panama)
(closed)
- melver e Ul Meeting civil society organizations (Brazil) without
interpretation (TBC) (closed)
3pm-6pm i . .
Dialogue with Brazil (art. 29(1)): part 1
(public)
Tuesday, 14 September 10am-1pm Consideration of lists of issues Costa Rica,
Mtg. No. 362 Mauritania, Mali (closed)
Mtg. No. 363
3pm-6pm Dialogue with Brazil (art. 29(1)): part 2
(public)
Wednesday, 15 September 10am-1pm Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 364
Mtg. No. 365 1.30-2.30pm  pjeeting civil society organizations (Panama) without
interpretation (TBC) (closed)
2eCRT Dialogue with Panama (art. 29(1)):part 1
(public)
Thursday, 16 September 10am-1pm Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 366
Mtg. No. 367 1.30-2.30pm Closed meeting without interpretation
3-6pm Dialogue with Panama (art. 29(1)):part 2
(public)
Friday, 17 September 10-11am Meeting with CSO (France and Spain) [TBC] (closed)
Mtg. No. 368
Mtg. No. 369 1lam-1pm Closed meeting
3-6pm Dialogue with Spain (art. 29(4) (public)
Monday, 20 September 10am-1pm Meeting with States Parties (public)
Mtg. No. 370 Meeting with UN agencies (public)
Mtg. No. 371 Meeting with CSOs (closed)
3pm-6pm Dialogue with France (art. 29(4) (public)
Tuesday, 21 September 10-1pm Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 372
Mtg. No. 373 3-6pm Closed meeting
Wednesday, 22 September 10-1pm Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 374
Mtg. No. 375 3-6pm Closed meeting




Thursday, 23 September
Mtg. No. 376

10am-1pm

Closed meeting

Mtg. No. 377 3pm-6pm Closed meeting

Friday, 24 September 10am-1pm Closed meeting

Mtg. No. 378

Mtg. No. 379 3pm-5pm Closed meeting
S5pm-6pm

Closing (public)




